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SANTA ROSA MEMORIAL PARK 
CEMETERY-C REMATDRIUM-MAUSOLEUMS 

FIANKLIM AVENUE AT SILVA AVENUE, SANTA ROSA ' PHONE 542-1511 

RICKMAN 
" Susan studt r517 Young Dr 
Riddell See Also Riddle 
" Robt (Evelyn) tchr Rincon Valley Sch 

Dist h648 Green Way 
" Robt L (Ingrid Al policemn City Police 

Dept h720 Jack London Dr 
" Sy F h988 Stony Point Rd 
Riddle See Also Riddell 
" Loreta M atndt Sonoma Community Hosp 

r82 Ascot Dr 
" Odis F (Loreta Ml retd h82 Ascot Dr 
" Sidney T (Kathleen Ml tchr Cook Jr 

High h901 Wyoming Dr 
Ridenour Bill (Mariel slsmn Mc Phail's 

r6555 Old Redwood Hwy 
" Jan M emp Granada Personnel Agcy 

r6555 Old Sonoma Hwy 
Rideout Donald F (Marilyn J) carp T 0 

Bagget h2512 Steele La 
" Dorothy emp Santa Rosa Genl Hosp 

r2512 Steele La 
Rider Barbara A h2863 Lomitas Av 
" Charles L <Vera Ml iron wkr Mc Grath 

h1060 Del Port Av 
" Florence T (Wid Rayl emp Exch Linen 

Serv h601 Hudspeth St 
" Jane Mrs acct h1530 Raegan Av 
" Kath elk Metropolitan Life Ins r7 46 

Wilson St 
" Mary (Wid Roy) cook Rincon Valley Sch 

h312 Benton St 
" Norma V (Wid Day) domestic wkr h1350 

Rutledge Av 
Ridge John studt r2612 Village Side Dr 
Ridgeway Carol M Mrs tchr Spring Creek 

Grammar Sch h827 Colorado Blvd 
" Kenneth electn Miller Elec rPetaluma 
" Kerry J (Montecito Veterinary Center) 
Ridlen Wilma J emp Exchange Bank h807 

Silva Av 
Ridley Carolyn elk Santa Rosa Sav & Loan 

r321 Benton Av 
" Charlotte admissions wkr Sonoma 

Community Hosp r638a Wright St 
" Ida R bkpr Tiny's Food Products r1159 

Santa Barbara Dr 
" James h515 South E St Apt 17 
" J~hn driver Sonoma Community Hosp 

r501 A Street 
" Josephine C Mrs (Tiny's Food Products) 

r1731 Solano Dr 
" Marjorie H (Wid Ernest El travel 

consultant Ridley Travel Serv h1159 
Santa Barbara Dr 

" Ray L (Josephine) (Tiny's Food Products) 
h1731 Solano Dr 

" Travel Service (Steph R & Mrs I Jean 
Carrick) 917 Mendocino Av 

Ridlon Wilma elk Exchange Bank r1570 
North St Apt 26 

Ridly John P (Charlotte J) truck driver 
h501 A Street Apt 1 

Ridolfi Dante P (Madeline) slsmn 
Trombetta Distr hl435 Manhattan Way 

" Eliz Mrs retd hl112 Cleveland Av 
" Geo V (Corina) mtcemn City Park Dept 

hl692 Steele La 
Ridout Franklin P (Larma S Nldr 

Harrison's Welding hl071.i .">el Port Av 
Apt 3 

Ridste Alf L (Evadna Sl retd h946 Easton 
Dr 

Riebe Evelyn H retd r202 Gilbert Dr 
Rieck Judith A psych tech Sonoma State 

Hosp r742 Blossom Way 

Riedel Hans <Marilyn) elec eng Optical 
Coating Laby hlll5 Butte Dr 

Rieden Kurt A drftsmn County ~r 
rSonoma 

Riedy Lynn A r454 Bejay Av 
Rieger Edw C pramn Press Democrat Publ 

rCotati 
" Loyd A (Flora) mtcemn County Fair & 

Exposition rBx 2274 
Riehl Julien W lFlorence SJ retd h•34 

Carrillo St 
Riese Gordon lab Rietz Mfg rPetaluma 
Rietz Mfg Co Carl B Schreffler Pree-Treas 

Warren S Enochian V-Prea Sec 
machinery 150 Todd Rd 

Rieves Ernest B mech Jack Smith Gl888 & 
Sash r3016 Carvel Dr 

Rife Diame R (Althea JJ loan o1Cr Burwell 
Mtge h4765 Perezoeo Calle 

" Jon K (Anna) mgr Electrolux Corp h620 
Cordelia Dr 

" Robt hl333 Steele La Apt 219 
Riffie David P (Rhoda) gdnr 12'9a 

Humboldt St hl24.'la Humboldt St 
" Keith R lab Timber Crest Farms hll58 

Humboldt St Apt 17 
Rigby Bertrum (Lillian G> retd hl8'3 

Orchard St 
Rigg Richd A (Louise Cl (First Citizens 

Investment Col h3366 Mendocino Av 
Apt 20 

Riggs Carmen V Mrs dep County Probation 
Dept h805 Lewis Rd 

" Marilyn studt h3514 Brooks Av 
" Sharron Mrs ofc sec Sonoma County 

Conciliation Court 
" Sherman W (Patricia V) retd h419 Olive 

St 
Righetti Henry (Evelyn) retd h92 Blue Jay 

Way 
" Henry W (Judy) sud-appraiser County 

Assessor h530 Emerald Park Ct 
Rightmer Jack wldr Rietz Mtg rCloverdale 
Rigney Patricia Mrs nurse Sonoma 

Community Hosp rl470 Franquette Av 
Riha Broydon J (Patricia A) asst city eng 

City Eng hl610 Cypress Pl 
Riis Geo (Eleanor) mgr Rexall Drug Giant 

Inc rl5 Brainard Av 
Riker Christine L Mrs ofc sec Dr John I 

Bolander rKenwood 
Rile Patricia Mrs (Patricia's) r4811 Sullivan 

Way 
" Warren W (Patricia) (Patricia's) h4811 

Sullivan Way 
Riley See Also Reilly And Rylee 
" Alan h2735 Tachevah Dr Apt 25 
" Donald J (Dolores) carp h272' Creekside 

Rd 
" Edna M Mrs nurse Sonoma State Hosp 

hlOH Nason St 
" Harold (Loretta) labor rep h2075 Hearn 

Av 
" James D (Cecelia Al retd hS390 

Princeton Dr 
" John H C (Mary L) business mgr Press 

Democrat Publ h3560 Ridgeview Dr 
" L h215 Apple La 
" Loretta Mrs sec-treas Bartenders & 

Culinary Workers Union Local 770 
r2075 Hearn Av 

" Martis studt r619 Wheeler St 
" Matthew (Edna) mgr Mosier Trailer Sis 

h4954 Deerwood Dr 
" Monica A h4037 Chanate Rd 


